



This certificate is awarded to



Deborah Strafuss

As a Registered Reiki Professional Member International Association of Reiki Professionals







Celebrating over 25 years of loving service to members in over 50 countries

June 08, 2021

Date

Membership Registration ID #: 36907366

Registration Expires: July 9, 2021 Member Since: January 9, 2017

©IARP: International Association of Reiki Professionals LLC. All Rights Reserved

We are happy to present your IARP Wallet Card. Please print on paper or card stock and use scissors to cut around card so that you may place it in your wallet or in your lanyard badge holder. Go forth and share the miracle of Reiki.

With Love, Your Friends at IARP

International Association of Reiki Professionals^o

Deborah Strafuss

is a Registered Professional Member



Registration ID#: 36907366 Member Since: January 9, 2017 Membership Expires: July 9, 2021